File Number

0000136421

0000136360

0000136399

0000136407

0000136376

0000136394

0000136393

REPORT NO. PN-1-210219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:

Extension of
CP

Service

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

W50EJ-D

K38MX-D

K46LP-D

K48NI-D

W41DY-

D

WA44DF-
D

K44LB-D

Facility ID  Station Type

185817

185683

185463

185465

185604

185709

185306

To:

To:

To:

To:

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

50

38

46

48

41

44

44

City, State

LAKE CHARLES

, LA

SANTA MARIA,

CA

OZONA, TX

OZONA, TX

MYRTLE BEACH

,SC

AUGUSTA, GA

BIG SPRING, TX

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO, LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO, LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO, LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO, LLC

Status Date  Status
02/17/2021 Accepted
For Filing
02/17/2021  Accepted
For Filing
02/17/2021  Accepted
For Filing
02/17/2021 Accepted
For Filing
02/17/2021  Accepted
For Filing
02/17/2021  Accepted
For Filing
02/17/2021 Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000127539

0000136392

0000136401

0000136363

0000136385

0000136380

REPORT NO. PN-1-210219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:

Service

DCA

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

KGBS-

CD

K44KY-D

K47NB-D

W38EZ-

D

WA42EL-D

K42KF-D

Facility ID  Station Type

38562

185290

185222

184807

184935

185449

To:

Main

To:

To:

To:

To:

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

776.0

44

47

38

42

42

City, State

AUSTIN, TX

WESTBROOK,

X

CISCO, TX

HOUGHTON
LAKE, MI

ST. IGNACE, MI

OGG, TX

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

HC2 STATION
GROUP, INC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO, LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO, LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO, LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO, LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO, LLC

Status Date

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000136403 Extension of  LPD K47NX-D 185788 47 MONTEREY, CA CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136417 Extension of  LPD WA49EI-D 184930 49 ELMHURST, MI CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136420 Extension of  LPD K50ML-D 185477 50 FORT CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP STOCKTON, TX SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136438 Minor FX W219CK 92880 Main 91.7 WELLSVILLE, FAMILY LIFE 02/17/2021  Accepted
Modification NY MINISTRIES, INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000136431 Minor FX W223DF 200388 92.5 RICHWOOD, WV  SUMMIT MEDIA, INC.  02/17/2021  Accepted
Modification For Filing
From: To:

0000136419 Extension of  LPD K50MG- 185386 50 TAHOKA, TX CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136365 Extension of  LPD W38FO- 184943 38 ELMHURST, MI CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
From: To:

0000136390 Extension of  LPD W43DO- 184915 43 GRAYLING, MI CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136374 Extension of  LPD K41MC- 185303 41 COAHOMA, TX CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136412 Extension of  LPD K49MC- 185476 49 FORT CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D STOCKTON, TX SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136410 Extension of  LPD K49LU-D 185812 49 DULUTH, MN CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136387 Extension of  LPD K43ND-D 185767 43 COLUMBIA, MO CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136400 Extension of  LPD WA46EV- 184808 46 HOUGHTON CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D LAKE, Ml SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000136416 Extension of  LPD WA49EH- 184811 49 MAPLE VALLEY  CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D , MI SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136415 Extension of  LPD W49DR- 185547 49 IOWA, LA CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136404 Extension of  LPD WA47EB- 185777 47 COLUMBUS, GA CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136383 Extension of  LPD WA42ED- 185605 42 MYRTLE BEACH CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D ,SC SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136405 Extension of  LPD K48MU- 185223 48 CISCO, TX CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136377 Extension of  LPD W41DZ- 185609 41 FLORENCE, SC CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136375 Extension of  LPD K4INT-D 185228 41 RANGER, TX CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
From: To:

0000135030  Construction FS KOKF 54418 Main 90.9 EDMOND, OK EDUCATIONAL 02/17/2021 Received
Permit MEDIA FOUNDATION
Amendment
From: To:

0000136364 Extension of  LPD W38FN- 184939 38 CHARLES, MI CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136358 Assignment FM KUHC 174501 Main 91.5 STRATFORD, TOP O' TEXAS ED B 02/17/2021 Accepted
of X /CASTING For Filing
Authorization FOUNDATION
From: TOP O' TEXAS ED B/CASTING To: LIBERTAD EN CRISTO MINISTRIES
FOUNDATION

0000136413 Extension of  LPD W49DQ- 185554 49 SULPHUR, LA CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136361 Extension of  LPD K38Mz-D 185282 38 SWEETWATER, CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP TX SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136378 Extension of  LPD WA41EA- 184916 41 GRAYLING, MI CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
From: To:

0000136389 Extension of  LPD W43DF- 185793 43 MACON, GA CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136395 Extension of  LPD W44DI-D 184810 44 MAPLE VALLEY  CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP , MI SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136369 Extension of  LPD K39LP-D 185288 39 WESTBROOK, CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP X SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136386 Extension of  LPD K43NB-D 185283 43 SWEETWATER, CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP X SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136423 Extension of  LPD W50EP- 185711 50 AUGUSTA, GA CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136402 Extension of  LPD K47NP-D 185464 47 OZONA, TX CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000136372 Extension of  LPD W39DW- 184920 39 GAYLORD, Ml CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136406 Extension of  LPD K48MX-D 185730 48 MONTEREY, CA CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136370 Extension of  LPD K39LY-D 185682 39 SANTA MARIA, CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP CA SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136418 Extension of  LPD K50MF-D 185225 50 CLYDE, TX CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136443 Minor FB KDHT- 162021 104.9 GLEN ELLEN, AMATURO SONOMA 02/17/2021  Accepted
Modification FM2 CA MEDIA GROUP, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136388 Extension of  LPD K430ON-D 185811 43 DULUTH, MN CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136373 Extension of  LPD W40DK- 184936 40 ST. IGNACE, MI CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
From: To:

0000136362 Extension of  LPD K38NB-D 185382 38 LAMESA, TX CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136384 Extension of  LPD W42EK- 184809 42 MAPLE VALLEY  CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D , MI SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136397 Extension of  LPD K45MC- 185462 45 OZONA, TX CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136409 Extension of  LPD W49DT- 185710 48 AUGUSTA, GA CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136379 Extension of  LPD K42KE-D 185772 42 COLUMBIA, MO CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136398 Extension of  LPD WA45EA- 185775 45 COLUMBUS, GA CTB SPECTRUM 02/17/2021  Accepted
CP D SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:
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File Number

0000136371

0000136367

0000136368

0000136439

0000136396

0000136434

0000136442

REPORT NO. PN-1-210219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:

Minor
Modification

Service

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPT

LPD

LPD

FX

Call Sign

W39DK-
D

K39LF-D

K39LG-D

W30CS-
D

K45LY-D

W04DQ-
D

K233CM

Facility ID  Station Type

185546

185722

185725

69374

185289

187580

152120

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

39

39

39

740.0

45

94.5

City, State

IOWA, LA

TYLER, TX

SAN LUIS
OBISPO, CA

ZIONVILLE, NC

WESTBROOK,
TX

WILMINGTON,
NC

PETALUMA, CA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO LLC

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO LLC

University of North
Carolina

CTB SPECTRUM
SERVICES TWO, LLC

WWAY-TV, LLC

AMATURO SONOMA
MEDIA GROUP, LLC

Status Date

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

02/17/2021

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
From: To:
0000136426 Minor FX K271CP 144688 102.1 ALBUQUERQUE SANGRE DE CRISTO  02/17/2021  Accepted
Modification , NM BROADCASTING For Filing
CO., INC.
From: To:
0000136452 Renewal of FL KCMK- 196602 97.3 LA RUE, TX LA RUE 02/17/2021  Accepted
License LP EDUCATIONAL For Filing
CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTERS
From: To:
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